Noviembre 2019

Recursos Municipales

Planta

SAN SALVADOR DE JUJUY

SAN PEDRO

LIB. GRAL. SAN MARTIN

HUMAHUACA
PERICO

EL CARMEN
MONTERRICO
PALPALA

LA QUIACA
FRAILE PINTADO
YUTO

ABRA PAMPA
TILCARA

SANTA CLARA

Coparticipacion
6.463
2.244
1.432
320
1.816
772
514
1.532
699
398
226
168
277

175

ProFoSaM

161.924.097,92

51.559.645,3

32.089.031,67

8.130.706,09

38.193.528,47

16.438.547,47

8.809.874,09

30.726.671,41

16.526.195,36

9.709.535,75

3.538.755,31

3.206.418,33

5.967.043,88

2.308.182,06

Asist. Financ.

2.849.123

267.470

415.922

364.558

286.254

98.029

290.823

157.209

95.342

124.491

125.451

136.032

72.159

Total

87.999.964,61

23.837.435,58

14.069.842,69

3.553.248,25

21.013.672,42

11.968.940,34

6.910.858,43

25.010.519,96

9.700.504,93

3.514.622,23

4.186.415,75

3.045.149,61

2.764.276,08

3.229.946,11

252.773.185,53

75.664.550,88

46.574.796,36

11.683.954,33

59.571.758,89

28.693.741,81

15.818.761,52

56.028.014,36

26.383.909,29

13.319.499,98

7.849.662,06

6.377.018,94

8.867.351,96

5.610.287,17



PALMA SOLA
CALILEGUA

LA ESPERANZA
LA MENDIETA
CAIMANCITO

EL TALAR

EL AGUILAR
YALA
RINCONADA

SAN ANTONIO
PUESTO VIEJO

EL PIQUETE
MAIMARA

PAMPA BLANCA
SANTA CATALINA
HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN
VOLCAN

SUSQUES

164

266

609

845

144

421

61

137

61

197

151

72

76

101

58

13

60

37

3.670.504,55
3.748.023,45
10.049.471,86
19.491.198,97
2.519.450,88
5.565.591,8
1.583.603,92
1.420.421,24
1.352.963,2
2.452.974,29
2.707.757,18
1.748.622,1
1.579.588,85
1.692.969,09
736.683,28
642.830,69
1.520.467,43

984.811,38

36.501

49.625

101.898

152.132

73.264

125.049

132.836

400.000

250.000

750.000

700.000

250.000

500.000

400.000

100.000

50.000

150.000

180.000

2.618.305,53
4.367.828,3
5.326.036,19
2.597.965,73
1.704.131,09
6.704.665,49
426.355,32
2.214.245,23
448.225,96
2.864.362,26
2.338.440,16
293.307,28
1.002.646,66
522.130,73
805.334,45
35.987,14
246.271,3

394.643,98

6.325.311,08
8.165.476,75
15.477.406,05
22.241.296,7
4.296.845,96
12.395.306,29
2.142.795,23
4.034.666,47
2.051.189,16
6.067.336,55
5.746.197,34
2.291.929,38
3.082.235,5
2.615.200,82
1.642.075,73
728.830,84
1.916.798,73

1.559.492,35



YAVI
TUMBAYA
PURMAMARCA
VINALITO
VALLE GRANDE
CIENEGUILLAS
PAMPICHUELA
TRES CRUCES
CASPALA
CORANZULI
SANTA ANA

MINA PIRQUITAS

ABDON CASTRO TOLAY

ABRALAITE

PUESTO DEL MARQUEZ

BARRIOS

PUMAHUASI

CATUA

39

42

66

89

112

39

46

38

43

26

65

28

32

22

47

30

49

31

1.016.948,67
724.229,02
1.581.425,99
1.454.620,75
2.717.507,29
827.475,24
1.358.551,3
786.511,44
1.020.703,04
709.378,75
1.149.479,65
680.421,26
1.065.010,22
735.878,95
936.865,33
978.026,47
991.102,32

952.643,95

90.000

213.293

180.000

300.000

350.000

90.000

90.000

80.000

230.000

80.000

250.000

90.000

90.000

40.000

120.000

90.000

100.000

110.000

357.870,11
549.462,24
536.541,36
1.614.482,56
979.741,67
769.015,54
578.196,48
443.583,46
385.220,37
337.204,74
905.533,61
326.804,64
188.183,47
152.693,97
547.731,01
188.797,91
403.114

374.737,01

1.464.857,79
1.487.026,26
2.298.033,36
3.369.192,31
4.047.360,97
1.686.529,78
2.026.793,78
1.310.132,9
1.635.966,4
1.126.609,49
2.305.078,26
1.097.253,9
1.343.225,7
928.594,92
1.604.643,34
1.256.854,38
1.494.265,32

1.437.411,96



AGUAS CALIENTES

EL FUERTE

CANGREJILLOS

EL CONDOR

SAN FRANCISCO

CUSI-CUSI

HUACALERA

ROSARIO RIO GRANDE

ARRAYANAL

RODEITO

104

42

26

29

63

39

44

53

21

44

1.734.733,42
1.052.458,41
611.339,29
782.153,26
903.450,89
1.432.753,26
1.161.202,38
1.066.993,49
790.473,97

1.305.276,35

360.000

90.000

90.000

100.000

320.000

95.000

150.000

150.000

50.000

150.000

1.439.383,04
265.490,7
220.644,26
472.788,8
1.082.301,42
224.121,2
379.541,3
428.792,86
71.109,24

438.438,53

3.534.220,46
1.407.991,11
922.009,55

1.354.971,06
2.305.815,32
1.751.913,46
1.690.787,68
1.645.839,35
911.604,21

1.893.758,88



